Warming Solutions
AIR WARMING
Levanté’s reputation is established on providing an extensive
range of heating products, offering our customers a wide
choice of solutions whatever their budget. From one of the
largest and most diverse ranges of wall mount panel heaters
including energy efficient new generation oil based systems,
low level wall options, digital ranges and convector heaters.

• Cable and plug included
230V
LEVCON2 LEVCON2T
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 7
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com8
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 9
230V
OIL FILLED RADIATORS
Stylish, mobile and convenient, giving warmth when and where it’s needed.
With mechanical 24 hour timer options, and filled with environmentally friendly oil,
c/w cable and plug.
Product Ref Watts Description Heat Settings Weight
(kg)
W H D
(mm) - without feet
LEVRS1500 1500W Oil Filled Radiator - 7 Fin 600W / 900W / 1500W 7.016 350 635 235
LEVRS2000 2000W Oil Filled Radiator - 9 Fin 800W / 1200W / 2000W 8.436 426 635 235
LEVRS2500 2500W Oil Filled Radiator - 11 Fin 1000W / 1500W / 2500W 12.026 578 635 235
LEVRS1500T 1500W Oil Filled Radiator - 7 Fin, c/w 24hr Timer 600W / 900W / 1500W 7.080 350 635 235
LEVRS2000T 2000W Oil Filled Radiator - 9 Fin, c/w 24hr Timer 800W / 1200W / 2000W 8.500 426 635 235
LEVRS2500T 1500W Oil Filled Radiator - 11 Fin, c/w 24hr Timer 1000W / 1500W / 2500W 12.090 578 635 235
Features:
• Filled with environmentally friendly conducting oil
• Thermal cut-off for extra safety
• Safety tip-over switch
• Adjustable thermostat control
• High quality construction
• Tough durable finish
• Operating switches with indication lights
• Frost guard protection
• Cable and plug included
• Wrap around cable storage
LEVRS2500T LEVRS1500
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com10
230V
FAN HEATERS
A family of fan heaters, for a variety of heating solutions,
all with a thermal cut-out safety feature.
Product Ref Watts Description Weight
(kg)
W H D
(mm)
LEVFPR2000 2000W Free Standing Fan Heater, c/w Thermostat 965g 230 265 130
LEVFLB2000 2000W Letterbox Style Fan Heater, c/w Thermostat 975g 240 105 260
Features:
• 2 heat settings
• Cold blow setting
• Overheat protection with safety cut-out device
• Cable and plug included
LEVFPR2000LEVFLB2000
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 11
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com12
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 13
ECO PANEL HEATERS
The Levanté Eco Panel range is the latest range of Panel Heaters from Levanté
incorporating a NEW 7 day digital programmer boasting the latest in environmental
awareness technology to increase efficiency, whilst maintaining its stylish appearance.
Product Ref Watts Description Weight
(kg)
W H D
(mm)
ECOPANEL500 500W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 3.505 400 400 95
ECOPANEL750 750W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 4.164 500 400 95
ECOPANEL1000 1000W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 4.140 500 400 95
ECOPANEL1250 1250W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 5.050 640 400 95
ECOPANEL1500 1500W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 5.080 640 400 95
ECOPANEL2000 2000W Digital Panel Heater, c/w 7 day Digital Programmer 7.030 940 400 95
Features:
• LCD display
• Overheat protection
• 9 pre-set heating programmes
 plus 3 custom settings
• Open window function
• Wall fixing bracket included
• White finish c/w white cable
• IP 24
• Child Lock
230V IP  24
ECOPANEL1500
ECOPANEL500
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com14
ECO PANEL S HEATERS
The Levanté Eco Panel S range is the latest range of Slimline Panel Heaters from
Levanté, ideal for low level wall mounting, incorporating a NEW 7 day digital
programmer and boasting the latest in environmental awareness technology to
increase efficiency, whilst maintaining its stylish appearance.
Product Ref Watts Description Weight
(kg)
W H D
(mm)
ECOPANELS500 500W Slimline Digital Panel Heater, c/w 24-hr 7-day Digital Control 2.480 385 280 72
ECOPANELS1000 1000W Slimline Digital Panel Heater, c/w 24-hr 7-day Digital Control 3.130 540 280 72
ECOPANELS1500 1500W Slimline Digital Panel Heater, c/w 24-hr 7-day Digital Control 4.275 790 280 72
ECOPANELS2000 2000W Slimline Digital Panel Heater, c/w 24-hr 7-day Digital Control 6.510 1140 280 72
Features:
• LCD display
• 24 hour 7-day digital control
• 5 pre-set heating programmes

• c/w mounting bracket kit
• RF control (approx 10m
max) with remote
• 2 Years warranty
230V
Product Ref Watts Description Suggested Heat
Coverage (m²)
Weight
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
LEVQ15RM SIL 1500W 1.5kW Quartz Heater with Remote - Silver 5-10m² 2.145 565 100 77
LEVQ15RM BLK 1500W 1.5kW Quartz Heater with Remote - Black 5-10m² 2.145 565 100 77
LEVQ22RM SIL 2200W 2.2kW Quartz Heater with Remote - Silver 10-15m² 2.160 601 100 77
LEVQ22RM BLK 2200W 2.2kW Quartz Heater with Remote - Black 10-15m² 2.160 601 100 77
LEVQ15LAMP 1200W Replacement Lamp for 1.5kW Quartz Heater - 0.023 - - -
LEVQ22LAMP 2200W Replacement Lamp for 2.2kW Quartz Heater - 0.057 - -
LEVQ-TRI - 2m Portable Quartz Tripod Black - 4.805 - - -
LEVQ-TRILEVQ22LAMP
IP  65
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 19

Standard Element Electric Towel Rails
Levanté 230V electric towel rails, incorporating “Positive
Thermal Co-efficient (PTC)” technology.
The PTC element automatically maintains temperature
by giving maximum power at lower temperatures and
reduced power once the required output level is reached.
The element is self regulating to eliminate burn out.
Product Ref Rating
Watts
Description Bar
Configuration
Weight
(kg)
W H
(mm)
LEV470SECTR150 150W
Standard Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
Chrome Straight Bar
3+3+3+3 6.420 400 700
LEV575SECTR150 150W 4+10 8.451 500 750
LEV510SECTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.750 550 1000
LEV512SECTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 13.420 550 1200
LEV470SECCTR150 150W
Standard Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
Chrome Curved Bar
3+3+3+3 6.420 400 700
LEV575SECCTR150 150W 4+10 8.451 500 750
LEV510SECCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.750 550 1000
LEV512SECCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 13.420 550 1200
LEV470SEWTR150 150W
Standard Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
White Straight Bar
3+3+3+3 6.366 400 700
LEV575SEWTR150 150W 4+10 7.552 500 750
LEV510SEWTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.771 550 1000
LEV512SEWTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 13.031 550 1200
LEV470SEWCTR150 150W
Standard Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
White Curved Bar
3+3+3+3 6.366 400 700
LEV575SEWCTR150 150W 4+10 7.552 500 750
LEV510SEWCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.771 550 1000
LEV512SEWCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 13.031 550 1200
CHROME
CURVED BAR
WHITE
STRAIGHT BAR
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 25
230V IP  55
LADDER STYLE TOWEL RAILS
Thermostatic Electric Towel Rails
Levanté 230V electric towel rails. Incorporating
a PTC thermostat with boost facility for instant
heat, allowing the user full temperature control.
Product Ref Rating
Watts
Description Bar
Configuration
Weight
(kg)
W H
(mm)
LEV470ECTR150 150W
Thermostatic Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
Chrome Straight Bar
3+3+3+3 6.630 400 700
LEV575ECTR150 150W 4+10 8.071 500 750
LEV510ECTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.511 550 1000
LEV512ECTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 12.785 550 1200
LEV470ECCTR150 150W
Thermostatic Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
Chrome Curved Bar
3+3+3+3 6.630 400 700
LEV575ECCTR150 150W 4+10 8.071 500 750
LEV510ECCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.511 550 1000
LEV512ECCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 12.785 550 1200
LEV470EWTR150 150W
Thermostatic Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
White Straight Bar
3+3+3+3 6.630 400 700
LEV575EWTR150 150W 4+10 7.612 500 750
LEV510EWTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.742 550 1000
LEV512EWTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 12.785 550 1200
LEV470EWCTR150 150W
Thermostatic Element Electric Ladder Style Towel Rail,
White Curved Bar
3+3+3+3 6.630 400 700
LEV575EWCTR150 150W 4+10 7.612 500 750
LEV510EWCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4 10.742 550 1000
LEV512EWCTR300 300W 4+4+4+4+4 12.785 550 1200
LEVTRREMOTE - Remote Control for Thermostatic Towel Rail - 0.048 - -
CHROME
CURVED BAR
WHITE

CURVED BAR
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com 27
DUAL FUEL TOWEL RAIL KITS
Consisting of an electric element and ‘T’ piece, these
kits allow wet towel rails to be operated on a ‘Duel
Fuel’ basis - either by the central heating or mains
electricity and are complete with 1.5 metre of cable.
Available as either a standard PTC element or
thermostatically controlled.  The IP54 rating
ensures safe operation.
Product Ref Output
(Watts)
Description Finish Element
Length
(mm)
LEVDF150EC 150W
Standard Element Kit
Chrome 178
LEVDF300EC 300W Chrome 240
LEVDF600EC 600W Chrome 450
LEVDF150TEC 150W
Thermostatic Element Kit
Chrome 290
LEVDF300TEC 300W Chrome 300
LEVDF600TEC 600W Chrome 370
LEVDF150TEW 150W White 290
LEVDF300TEW 300W White 300
LEVDF600TEW 600W White 370
230V IP  54
LEVDF150EC
LEVDF600EC LEVDF300TEC
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765563  |        @Levanteinfo  |  levante-products.com28